DELTA P/N : HCB106480N Series
Mechanical dimensions
Electrical Characteristics @ 25℃, 100KHz, 1V
Delta P/N L 1
(nH)
Li
(nH)MIN
DCR
(mΩ)
Isat 2
(A)
Ir 3
(A)
HCB106480N-101 100 72.0 95
HCB106480N-121 120 86.4 81
HCB106480N-151 150 108 66
HCB106480N-181 180 129 54
HCB106480N-221 220 158 45
HCB106480N-281 280 201 35
HCB106480N-301 300 216
0.29 ± 5%
33
51
1. Tolerance of inductance : ± 15%